Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.98
36.34
36.94
36.94
37.04
37.09
37.13
37.19
37.23
37.40
37.64
38.38
38.56
38.75
38.89
39.01
39.28
39.28
39.43
41.66
42.07
42.31
42.56
43.35
43.43

43.87

A4 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
323
308
308
305
304
303
301
300
296
291
274
270
266
264
261
256
256
253
214
208
205
201
190
189
183

47N

Round

N

I I I T

m m T I M M

m m I I

T

Date

14/03/20
13/04/19
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/11/119
03/02/19
14/07/19
03/02/19
28/09/19
28/10/18
05/06/19
17/11/18
29/09/18
30/06/18
06/06/18
07/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
06/01/18
18/11/17
21/10117
08/04/17
19/03/17
25/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17

A7IN4 1477

Meet

Colchester Regional Qualifier

Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2019

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018
Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2018

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Ouidliis lmmvimin e | amdt Almaan Thaaa Tuial

Venue

Braintree
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Bletchley
Braintree
Newmarket LC
Ipswich
Bletchley
Ipswich
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ol

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

[N PP Sy

Powe

red By SPORTSYSTEMS



“44.10
44.80
47.19
48.10
48.88
49.12
51.25
51.64
54.36
55.82
59.99

1:01.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.98
36.94
36.94
37.04
37.23
37.13
37.64
36.34
37.19
37.09
38.38
37.40
38.56
38.75
38.89
39.01
39.28
39.28
39.43
41.66
42.07
43.35
42.31
42.56
43.87
43.43
44.78
44.80
47.19

48.10
48.88
49.12
51.25
51.64
54.36
55.82
1:01.90

59.99

Copyright 2024

172
147
139
132
131
115
112
96
89
71
65

WA Pts

333
308
308
305
300
303
291
323
301
304
274
296
270
266
264
261
256
256
253
214
208
190
205
201
183
189
172
172
147

139
132
131
115
112
96
89
65
71

Round

m I I I I I

T

I I I T

T

I I =

e
17/12/16
03/12/16
04/09/16
09/06/16
13/02/16
06/09/15
18/04/15
07/03/15
07/12/14
22/06/14
29/06/14

Date

14/03/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/1119
28/09/19
14/07/19
05/06/19
13/04/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
17/11118
28/10/18
29/09/18
30/06/18
06/06/18
07/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
06/01/18
18/11/17
21/10117
25/06/17
08/04/17
19/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
07/01/17
17/12/16
03/12/16

04/09/16
09/06/16
13/02/16
06/09/15
18/04/15
07/03/15
07/12/14
29/06/14
22/06/14

SuuLULY vdliudly LdsL Ulidiice e inai
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Newmarket Sprint Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Meet

Colchester Regional Qualifier

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Teamipswich November Open 2018

Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final
Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Quuvury
Basildon
Newmarket
Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Venue

Braintree
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Bletchley
Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Bletchley
Ipswich
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Basildon

Newmarket

Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Pag§2/3

INEWITIAIKEL

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3
Newmarket 2
Newmarket 2
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 2
3
4
3
Newmarket 2
Newmarket 2
3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 2
Newmarket 3
4
3
2
2
Newmarket 3
3
Newmarket 3
4
3
Newmarket 3
2
2
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3
3
Newmarket 3
4
2
3
3
2
3
Newmarket 4
Newmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



