Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.98	333	Н	14/03/20	Colchester Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Newmarket	3
36.34	323	F	13/04/19	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
36.94	308	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	lpswich	Newmarket	2
36.94	308	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	lpswich	Newmarket	2
37.04	305	Н	23/11/19	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019	Braintree	Newmarket	3
37.09	304	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	Newmarket	2
37.13	303	F	14/07/19	Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet	Newmarket		3
37.19	301	F	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	Newmarket	2
37.23	300	Н	28/09/19	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Newmarket	2
37.40	296	Н	28/10/18	Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018	Braintree	Newmarket	3
37.64	291	F	05/06/19	Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket LC		4
38.38	274	F	17/11/18	Teamipswich November Open 2018	lpswich		3
38.56	270	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Newmarket	2
38.75	266	Н	30/06/18	Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final	lpswich	Newmarket	3
38.89	264	F	06/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
39.01	261	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
39.28	256	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich		2
39.28	256	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich		2
39.43	253		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
41.66	214	F	18/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley		3
42.07	208	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Newmarket	3
42.31	205	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
42.56	201	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	lpswich	Newmarket	3
43.35	190	F	25/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint	Newmarket		4
43.43	189	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich		2
43.87	183	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich		2
74 70 right 202	170		07/01/17	Cudhung January Last Change Time Trial	Cudhun	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Dog 0 / 0
44./0	1/4		U//UI/I/	Sudduly January Last Chance Time mai	Suubury	inewillarket	Page 2 / 3
44.80	172	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Newmarket	3
47.19	147	F	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
48.10	139	Н	04/09/16	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Newmarket	3
48.88	132	F	09/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
49.12	131	Н	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich		2
51.25	115	Н	06/09/15	Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet	Thetford		3
51.64	112	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
54.36	96	Н	07/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich		2
55.82	89	F	07/12/14	Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket		3
59.99	71		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:01.90	65	F	29/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.98	333	Н	14/03/20	Colchester Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Newmarket	3
36.94	308	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
36.94	308	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
37.04	305	Н	23/11/19	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2019	Braintree	Newmarket	3
37.23	300	Н	28/09/19	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Newmarket	2
37.13	303	F	14/07/19	Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet	Newmarket		3
37.64	291	F	05/06/19	Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket LC		4
36.34	323	F	13/04/19	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
37.19	301	F	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
37.09	304	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
38.38	274	F	17/11/18	Teamipswich November Open 2018	Ipswich		3
37.40	296	Н	28/10/18	Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018	Braintree	Newmarket	3
38.56	270	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Newmarket	2
38.75	266	Н	30/06/18	Suffolk County ASA Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
38.89	264	F	06/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
39.01	261	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
39.28	256	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich		2
39.28	256	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich		2
39.43	253		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
41.66	214	F	18/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley		3
42.07	208	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Newmarket	3
43.35	190	F	25/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint	Newmarket		4
42.31	205	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
42.56	201	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
43.87	183	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich		2
43.43	189	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich		2
44.78	172		07/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
44.80	172	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Newmarket	3
47.19	147	F	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
48.10	139	Н	04/09/16	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Newmarket	3
48.88	132	F	09/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
49.12	131	Н	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich		2
51.25	115	Н	06/09/15	Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet	Thetford		3
51.64	112	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
54.36	96	Н	07/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich		2
55.82	89	F	07/12/14	Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket		3
1:01.90	65	F	29/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
59.99	71		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
Conveight 202	4					Doworod By SDOD	FCVCTEN.

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS